STA

NNSYLVANIA

PA USAG Level 6 & 7 “BLING” it to States
Level 6 Age Groups

Ch. A

Ch.B

Ch.C

Ch.D

Ch.E

Jr. A

Jr.B

Jr. C

Jr.D

Sr. A

Sr.B

Sr.C

Sr.D

6/8/15
1/30/15
8/17/14
4/24/14
12/24/13
9/01/13
4/12/13
1/06/13
9/15/12
6/05/12
9/22/11
1/28/11

1/01/04

Through
Through
Through
Through
Through
Through
Through
Through
Through
Through
Through
Through

Through

12/31/25
6/07/15
1/29/15
8/16/14
4/23/14
12/23/13
8/31/13
4/11/13
1/05/13
9/14/12
6/04/12
9/21/11

1/27/11



