

PA USAG Level 6 & 7 "BLING" it to States Level 6 Age Groups

Ch. A	6/8/15	Through	12/31/25
Ch. B	1/30/15	Through	6/07/15
Ch. C	8/17/14	Through	1/29/15
Ch. D	4/24/14	Through	8/16/14
Ch. E	12/24/13	Through	4/23/14
Jr. A	9/01/13	Through	12/23/13
Jr. B	4/12/13	Through	8/31/13
Jr. C	1/06/13	Through	4/11/13
Jr. D	9/15/12	Through	1/05/13
Sr. A	6/05/12	Through	9/14/12
Sr. B	9/22/11	Through	6/04/12
Sr. C	1/28/11	Through	9/21/11
Sr. D	1/01/04	Through	1/27/11